
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 2 11/1/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 40 2nd 39 3rd 37 1st 38

285 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Houdini Santana - 5283255 Y 6.0 35.0 12.0 28.0 6.0 32.0 1.0 38.0 133.0 1 1

257 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 Y 1.0 40.0 18.0 22.0 12.0 26.0 3.0 36.0 124.0 2 2

30 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 Y 8.0 33.0 4.0 36.0 8.0 30.0 14.0 25.0 124.0 2 3

85 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 19.0 22.0 2.0 38.0 19.0 19.0 2.0 37.0 116.0 4 4

245 Jane Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 3.0 38.0 16.0 24.0 9.0 29.0 16.0 23.0 114.0 5 5

240 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 13.0 28.0 11.0 29.0 11.0 27.0 10.0 29.0 113.0 6 6

151 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 Y 2.0 39.0 13.0 27.0 20.0 18.0 10.0 29.0 113.0 6 7

255 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 4.0 37.0 10.0 30.0 5.0 33.0 26.0 13.0 113.0 6 8

237 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 14.0 27.0 8.0 32.0 17.0 21.0 8.0 31.0 111.0 9 9

50 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 5261106 Y 20.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 1.0 37.0 10.0 29.0 106.0 10 10

80 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 Y 12.0 29.0 25.0 15.0 2.0 36.0 18.5 20.5 100.5 11 11

220 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 9.0 32.0 7.0 33.0 14.0 24.0 28.0 11.0 100.0 12 12

267 Eva Bartmann King - Elans Pepper Play - 4991920 Y 11.0 30.0 28.0 12.0 4.0 34.0 17.0 22.0 98.0 13 13

73 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 16.0 25.0 17.0 23.0 3.0 35.0 28.0 11.0 94.0 14 14

293 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 Y 15.0 26.0 5.5 34.5 24.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 93.5 15 15

131 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 Y 5.0 36.0 1.0 39.0 25.0 13.0 37.0 2.0 90.0 16 16

253 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 21.0 20.0 5.5 34.5 22.0 16.0 23.0 16.0 86.5 17 17

295 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 7.0 34.0 9.0 31.0 26.0 12.0 31.0 8.0 85.0 18 18

116 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 10.0 31.0 33.0 7.0 16.0 22.0 15.0 24.0 84.0 19 19

223 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 Y 28.0 13.0 14.0 26.0 15.0 23.0 18.5 20.5 82.5 20 20

103 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 22.0 19.0 22.0 18.0 13.0 25.0 21.0 18.0 80.0 21 21

262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 24.0 17.0 23.0 17.0 23.0 15.0 13.0 26.0 75.0 22 22

117 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - X0659490 Y 26.0 15.0 19.0 21.0 37.0 1.0 4.0 35.0 72.0 23 23

79 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 25.0 16.0 29.0 11.0 10.0 28.0 24.5 14.5 69.5 24 24

154 Caitlyn Fudge - Snip - Grade Y 27.0 14.0 26.0 14.0 31.0 7.0 5.0 34.0 69.0 25 25

104 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 23.0 18.0 32.0 8.0 7.0 31.0 28.0 11.0 68.0 26 26

283 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 4083508 Y 33.0 8.0 27.0 13.0 28.0 10.0 6.0 33.0 64.0 27 27

88 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - SHOT2013-128 Y 17.0 24.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 17.0 36.0 3.0 64.0 27 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 2 11/1/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 40 2nd 39 3rd 37 1st 38C
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118 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 5313743 Y 34.0 7.0 31.0 9.0 27.0 11.0 12.0 27.0 54.0 29 29

225 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 Y 18.0 23.0 24.0 16.0 32.0 6.0 33.0 6.0 51.0 30 30

284 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - Y 32.0 9.0 36.0 4.0 34.0 4.0 7.0 32.0 49.0 31 31

238 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 30.0 11.0 34.0 6.0 29.0 9.0 32.0 7.0 33.0 32 32

119 Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw - 4874054 Y 39.0 2.0 35.0 5.0 35.0 3.0 22.0 17.0 27.0 33 33

296 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - SHOT2014-107 Y 37.0 4.0 30.0 10.0 30.0 8.0 34.5 4.5 26.5 34 34

279 Victoria Goodson - NCTC Sonitas Dun Smart - 5289849 Y 40.0 1.0 37.0 3.0 36.0 2.0 27.0 12.0 18.0 35 35

121 Felicia Miller - CC Brandi - Y 38.0 3.0 38.0 2.0 33.0 5.0 34.5 4.5 14.5 36 36

44 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 4377670 N SCR N  SCR N scr N SCR N 0.0 999

95 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088416 N 36.0 5.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

96 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Will - 5096016 N 31.0 10.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

97 Ryder Cude - TTU BSC Soonermoon - 5033079 N 29.0 12.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

98 Tanner Cadra - TTU Texzan Gunslinger - 5449447 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 38.0 1.0 0.0 999

99 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 5214635 N #N/A N 15.0 25.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

100 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 N #N/A N 39.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

114 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 N SCR N SCR N 18.0 20.0 24.5 14.5 0.0 999

150 Jasmina Hunzinger - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 N 35.0 6.0 3.0 N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

40
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
42 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 5 8 1 9 4 2 3

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
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s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 40 257 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 39 151 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 2

3 38 245 Jane Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 3

4 37 255 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0 4

5 36 131 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 4

6 35 285 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Houdini Santana - 5283255 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 74.0 6

7 34 295 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 6

8 33 30 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 8

9 32 220 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 8

10 31 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162847.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 8

Novice Pleasure World Show 2Location:#REF!
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 30 267 Eva Bartmann King - Elans Pepper Play - 4991920 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 73.0 8

12 29 80 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 12

13 28 240 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 12

14 27 237 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0 14

15 26 293 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0 14

16 25 73 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 14

17 24 88 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - SHOT2013-128 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 70.0 17

18 23 225 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 70.0 17

19 22 85 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0 17

20 21 50 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 5261106 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 20 253 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 21

22 19 103 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 22

23 18 104 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 22

24 17 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 24

25 16 79 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 25

26 15 117 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - X0659490 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0 26

27 14 154 Caitlyn Fudge - Snip - Grade 8.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 63.0 27

28 13 223 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.0 27

29 12 97 Ryder Cude - TTU BSC Soonermoon - 5033079 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0 27

30 11 238 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 62.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 10 96 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Will - 5096016 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 62.0 30

32 9 284 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 61.0 32

33 8 283 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 4083508 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 58.0 33

34 7 118 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 5313743 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 58.0 33

35 6 150 Jasmina Hunzinger - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 35

36 5 95 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088416 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 57.0 35

37 4 296 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - SHOT2014-107 8.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 52.0 37

38 3 121 Felicia Miller - CC Brandi - 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 52.0 37

39 2 119 Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw - 4874054 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 50.0 39

40 1 279 Victoria Goodson - NCTC Sonitas Dun Smart - 5289849 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 50.0 39
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 44 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 4377670

SCR #N/A 114 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

39
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 4 2 3

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
clover 

leaf trot

lope 

trees

walk 

bridge

side 

pass / 

chute

box 360

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 39 131 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.0 1

2 38 85 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.0 1

3 37 150 Jasmina Hunzinger - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.0 3

4 36 30 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.0 4

5.5 35 253 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.0 4

5.5 35 293 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.0 4

7 33 220 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 46.0 4

8 32 237 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.0 8

9 31 295 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.0 8

10 30 255 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.0 8

Novice Trail World Show 2Location:Jim Heird

2014 Show 2-World Show

Novice_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 29 240 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.0 11

12 28 285 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Houdini Santana - 5283255 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.0 11

13 27 151 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.0 13

14 26 223 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.0 13

15 25 99 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 5214635 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.0 13

16 24 245 Jane Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0 13

17 23 73 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 41.0 17

18 22 257 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 17

19 21 117 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - X0659490 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.0 17

20 20 88 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - SHOT2013-128 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 19 50 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 5261106 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 39.0 21

22 18 103 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 38.0 22

23 17 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 38.0 22

24 16 225 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.0 24

25 15 80 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 8.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 37.0 24

26 14 154 Caitlyn Fudge - Snip - Grade 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 35.0 26

27 13 283 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 4083508 8.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 35.0 26

28 12 267 Eva Bartmann King - Elans Pepper Play - 4991920 0.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 33.0 28

29 11 79 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 33.0 28

30 10 296 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - SHOT2014-107 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 30.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 9 118 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 5313743 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.0 31

32 8 104 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 3.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 27.0 32

33 7 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162843.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.0 32

34 6 238 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.0 32

35 5 119 Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw - 4874054 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 25.0 35

36 4 284 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 7.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 25.0 35

37 3 279 Victoria Goodson - NCTC Sonitas Dun Smart - 5289849 7.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 24.0 37

38 2 121 Felicia Miller - CC Brandi - 1.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 38

39 1 100 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 38

 SCR #N/A 44 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 4377670
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 114 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:

37
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
38 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 4 5 1 3 6

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 37 50 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 5261106 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 0.5 52.5 1

2 36 80 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 51.0 2

3 35 73 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 50.0 3

4 34 267 Eva Bartmann King - Elans Pepper Play - 4991920 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.5 49.5 4

5 33 255 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 5

6 32 285 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Houdini Santana - 5283255 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.0 5

7 31 104 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 45.5 7

8 30 30 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 45.5 7

9 29 245 Jane Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.5 44.5 9

10 28 79 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 44.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Tom Neel
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 27 240 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 42.0 11

12 26 257 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 11

13 25 103 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 41.0 13

14 24 220 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 41.0 13

15 23 223 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 41.0 13

16 22 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 16

17 21 237 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 40.0 16

18 20 114 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 40.0 16

19 19 85 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 38.0 19

20 18 151 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 38.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 17 88 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - SHOT2013-128 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 37.0 21

22 16 253 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 36.5 22

23 15 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 36.0 23

24 14 293 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.0 24

25 13 131 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.0 25

26 12 295 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.0 25

27 11 118 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 5313743 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.0 27

28 10 283 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 4083508 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 32.0 27

29 9 238 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 26.0 29

30 8 296 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - SHOT2014-107 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 26.0 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 7 154 Caitlyn Fudge - Snip - Grade 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 25.0 31

32 6 225 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 23.0 32

33 5 121 Felicia Miller - CC Brandi - 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 22.0 33

34 4 284 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 20.0 34

35 3 119 Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw - 4874054 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 17.0 18.0 35

36 2 279 Victoria Goodson - NCTC Sonitas Dun Smart - 5289849 0.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 12.0 36

37 1 117 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - X0659490 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 22.0 9.0 37

scr #N/A 44 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 4377670
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2014 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

38
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
39 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 38.0 285 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Houdini Santana - 5283255 17 17 18 52 1

2 37.0 85 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 14 15 15 44 2

3 36.0 257 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 15 14 15 44 2

4 35.0 117 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - X0659490 14 14 15 43 4

5 34.0 154 Caitlyn Fudge - Snip - Grade 14 14 14 42 5

6 33.0 283 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 4083508 14 15 13 42 5

7 32.0 284 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 14 13 14 41 7

Novice Cowhorse

Class

World Show 2

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

8 31.0 237 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 13 12 15 40 8

10 29.0 50 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 5261106 14 13 13 40 8

10 29.0 240 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 14 13 13 40 8
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10 29.0 151 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 14 13 13 40 8

12 27.0 118 Zane Thomas - CC Athenaglow - 5313743 12 13 14 39 12

13 26.0 262 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 13 13 13 39 12

14 25.0 30 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 14 12 13 39 12

15 24.0 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 13 12 13 38 15

16 23.0 245 Jane Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 14 12 12 38 15

17 22.0 267 Eva Bartmann King - Elans Pepper Play - 4991920 10 12 14 36 17

18.5 20.5 80 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 11 12 13 36 17

18.5 20.5 223 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 11 12 13 36 17

20 19.0 293 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 12 12 12 36 17
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 18.0 103 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 10 12 13 35 21

22 17.0 119 Payton Thomas - CC Dixie Outlaw - 4874054 10 10 13 33 22

23 16.0 253 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 9 10 13 32 23

24.5 14.5 79 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 10 10 12 32 23

24.5 14.5 114 Gina Sites - Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 10 10 12 32 23

26 13.0 255 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9 10 12 31 26

27 12.0 279 Victoria Goodson - NCTC Sonitas Dun Smart - 5289849 9 10 11 30 27

28 11.0 73 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 10 10 10 30 27

28 11.0 220 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 10 10 10 30 27

28 11.0 104 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 10 10 10 30 27
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 8.0 295 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 9 8 12 29 31

32 7.0 238 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 9 9 11 29 31

33 6.0 225 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 7 9 12 28 33

34.5 4.5 296 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - SHOT2014-107 8 8 12 28 33

34.5 4.5 121 Felicia Miller - CC Brandi - 8 8 12 28 33

36 3.0 88 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - SHOT2013-128 7 8 12 27 36

37 2.0 131 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5 8 12 25 37

38 1.0 98 Tanner Cadra - TTU Texzan Gunslinger - 5449447 4 6 12 22 38

SCR #N/A 44 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 4377670
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